


Play!
PLAY!



GO	 BEYOND.

	 BEYOND 	

	 EXPECTATIONS.

	 BEYOND	BEEN	THERE,		 	 	

	 PLAYED	ON	THAT.

IS YOUR HEAD  
IN THE CLOUDS  
WHEN IT COMES  
TO UNIQUE DESIGN?

Perfect.
We can help you shape sky-high  
visions into just-right solutions.

1



2



3



4



5



6



7



8



9



10



11



12



13



14



15



16



17



18



19



20



21



22



23



24



25



26



27



28



29



30



31



32



33



34



35



36



37



38



39



40



41



42



43

There’s a lot to play with at Landscape Structures.

 Colorful palettes.

 DigiFuse® panels.

 Playful post toppers and circuitous surfacing.

From glass fiber reinforced concrete (GFRC)  

to unique arrangements of standard equipment—

We can help you turn head-in-the-clouds  

ideas into amazing realities.

Let ’s COLLABORATE



FRONT	COVER	&	PAGES	2-7

Bicentennial Park 
Hawthorne, Calif.

The	Trust	for	Public	Land

Diane	Silva

City	of	Hawthorne

PAGES	8-9

Deanna Cremin Playground 
Somerville, Mass.

CBA	Landscape	Architects,	LLC		
of	Cambridge,	Mass.

D.J.	Chagnon,	
Landscape	Architect

©	Anthony	Crisafulli,	
Photographer

PAGES	10-11

Yentile Farm Recreational Facility 
Wilmington, Mass.

Green	International	Affiliates,	Inc.	
of	Westford,	Mass.

Juli	Riemenschneider,		
Senior	Landscape	Architect

PAGES	12-13

Daniel Webster Children’s Park 
Albuquerque, N. Mex.

Greg	Miller,	Landscape	Architect

MRWM	Landscape	Architects

City	of	Albuquerque,	N.	Mex.	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

PAGES	14-15

Niwot Children’s Park 
Niwot, Colo.

Niwot	Cultural	Arts	Association	
Boulder	County

Great	Outdoors	Colorado	
Reiman	Foundation

Fletemeyer	&	Lee	Associates,	
Landscape	Architect

PAGES	16-19

The Style Outlet Viladecans 
Dragon 
Barcelona, Spain

Batlle	i	Roig	Architects

Emiliano	Borges,	
Microarquitectura	&		
Landscape	Structures		
Custom	Projects	Team

Microarquitectura

PAGES	20-23

Villa Montessori School 
Phoenix, Ariz.

Kim	Kleski,	Landscape	Architect

PAGES	24-27

Cook Children’s Medical Center 
Storybook Playground  
Fort Worth, Tex.

Dunaway	Associates,	L.P.

Anita	Beard,	PLA,	ASLA

PAGES	28-31

Ludlow Taylor Elementary School 
Washington, D.C.

Jordan	Honeyman

Lee	Jennings,		
Landscape	Architect

DC	Public	Schools

PAGES	32-35

Benning Stoddert  
Recreation Center 
Washington, D.C.

DC	Department	of	Parks	and	
Recreation,	Capital	Projects	
Planning	and	Design

Brent	Sisco,	Landscape	Architect

PAGES	36-39

All-Nations KidsQuest 
Maryville, Tenn.

Dale	McBroom	&	Wes	Comer,	
Designers

Recreational	Concepts—	
Tennessee

First	Apostolic	Church

PAGES	40-41

Gladstone Playground 
Maplewood, Minn.

Flagship	Recreation

City	of	Maplewood

44



GO BEYOND.

 BEYOND  

 EXPECTATIONS.

 BEYOND BEEN THERE,    

 PLAYED ON THAT.
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Play!
PLAY!
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